
World Baseball Classic

roscoville.com ADVANCE TO 
TOURNAMENT

1
ARG

NZL

SEP
30F

1:p
MLB

2
PAK

nca

SEP
30F

7:p
MLB

5OCT
2Su

1:p
MLB

2L

3L

6OCT
2Su

7:p
MLB

1L

4L

7OCT
4Tu

7:p
MLB

3W

4W

8OCT
4Tu

1:p
MLB

5W

6W

9OCT
5W

7:p
MLB

8W

7L

4
BRA

OCT
1Sa

7:p
MLB

2W

3
PAN

OCT
1Sa

1:p
MLB

1W
Qualifier 1
GERMANY 2022

1
RSA

ESP

SEP
16F

6:a
mLB

2
GRB

FRA

Sep
16F

12:p
MLB

5Sep
18Su

6:a
mlb

2L

3L

6sep
18Su

12:p
mlb

1L

4L

7sep
20Tu

12:p
mlb

3W

4W

8Sep
20Tu

6:a
MLB

5W

6W

9Sep
21W

12:p
MLB

8W

7L

4
GER

sep
17Sa

12:p
mlb

2W

3
CZE

SEP
17Sa

6:a
MLB

1W Qualifier 2
PANAMA 2022

DETAILS HAVE NOT BEEN ANNOUNCED.


